Bau Guntzstral3e
gultigab 02.02. 26
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RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

//DVB

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Richtung:

Prohlis

Hattestelle: - Strafllburger Platz

Stunden

Minuten

15

MONTAG, 02.02. bis DONNERSTAG, 05.02.26

02 12 22 32 42 52

02

1 Min
3 Min
4 Min
5 Min
7 Min
9 Min
10 Min
11 Min
12 Min
13 Min
14 Min
15 Min
16 Min
17 Min
18 Min
19 Min
21 Min
22 Min
23 Min

24 Min

Riegelplatz
Washingtonstral3e
ElbePark
Sornewitzer StralRe
An der Flutrinne
Brockwitzer Stral3e
Trachauer Stral3e
Mickten

Altpieschen

Rathaus Pieschen
BurgerstralRe
Liststral3e
Friedensstral3e
S-Bf. Bischofsplatz
Bischofsweg
Alaunplatz

Gorlitzer StralRe
Bautzn./Rothenb. Str.
Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz
Sachsenallee
Permoserstral3e
Trinitatisplatz
Blasew./Fetscherstr.
Gabelsbergerstralle
Fetscherplatz

Krhs. St.Joseph-Stift
(StraBburger Platz)

Georg-Arnhold-Bad
Lennéplatz

Z0oo

Querallee

S-Bf. Strehlen
Wasaplatz
Mockritzer Stral3e
Hugo-Burkner-Stral3e
Cacilienstralie
Eugen-Bracht-Str.
Otto-Dix-Ring
Wieckestral3e
Lohrmannstral3e
HulRestralle

Altreick
Trattendorfer Stral3e
Albert-Wolf-Platz
Jacob-Winter-Platz
Georg-Palitzsch-Str.
Prohlis, Gleisschleife

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

28.01.26




